

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>1st and final Bill</u>				
Name of work -	Construction of road from				
	Mashrafi Sahajipur Path				
	To yadav Tola Tal				
Agency -	J. K. and company				
	Vill. Karon Kundarya				
	P.O. Darrasau, Bangra				
	Dist- Saran				
Ag. NO	88/MM/JSV-SC/SAD/2021-22				
Date of commencement -	29.12.2021				
Date of completion :	28.12.2022				
	(As per agreement)				
Cons. Cost -	87,46,021 =				
	<u>Items of work</u>				
(1)	plan and fixing of work of				
	bene mark pillar -				1.350 kw
(2)	clearing and grubbing				
	road land				
	L - 1350 M				
	2 x 45 x 30 M x 1.0				= 2700 m ²
					or 0.270 Hec

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1st & final Bill)					
(1)	P/V and fixing of work's bench, mark puller				
	Qty used TMR P-01				
1.350 km	Px	8208.28	/km		11082=
(2)	Clearing and grubbing road land				
	Qty used TMR P-01				
0.220 Hect	Px	51133.76	/Hect		13806=
(3)	Box Curing				
	Qty used TMR P-02				
136.50 M ³	Px	126.24	/M ³		17175=
(4)	Conv. of embankment with offroad material deposited from roadways curing				
	Qty used TMR P-02				
81.63 M ³	Px	88.36	/M ³		7213=
(5)	P/V G-SB R.I. in (flexible + rigid road)				
	Qty used TMR P-03				2632795=
711.92 M ³	Px	3700.24	/M ³		2632795=
(6)	P/V W.B.M G.III				
	Qty used TMR P-04				
387.29 M ³	Px	4473.41	/M ³		1732507=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{7}{13}$)	Const. of un-reinforced plain cement concrete thickness as per design				
				Qty vol TM B D 05	
116.28 m ³	Rs	8034.80 / m ³			934287 [✓]
($\frac{8}{10}$)	prime coat (S.S.)				
				Qty vol TM B D 05	
4437 m ²	Rs	45.38 / m ²			201351 [✓]
($\frac{9}{11}$)	P/V tack coat (Asy)				
				Qty vol TM B D 06	
4437 m ²	Rs	157.61 / m ²			692622 [✓]

($\frac{10}{12}$)	P/V M.S.S -				
				Qty vol TM B D 06	
4437 m ²	Rs	251.96 / m ²			1117947 [✓]
($\frac{11}{6}$)	Construction of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder.				
	(In Flexible road)				
				Qty vol TM B D 06	
42195 m ³	Rs	210.88 / m ³			88981 [✓]
($\frac{12}{7}$)	Construction of Sub-grade and earthen shoulder.				
	(In Rigid Road)				
				Qty vol TM B D 06	
55.81 m ³	Rs	210.88 / m ³			11769 [✓]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{12}{14}$)	P/V R.C.C. Pipe duct				
	300 mm dia				
	Qty. note T.M.B. P. of				
3 M.	Qty. 837.18 / M.				2512 = ✓
($\frac{13}{15}$)	P/V boundary pillar				
	Qty. note T.M.B. P. of				
12 nos	Qty. 516 = n each				6192 = ✓
($\frac{14}{16}$)	Kilometre stake				
	Qty. note T.M.B. P. of				
3 nos	Qty. 2329.67 each				6989 = ✓
($\frac{15}{17}$)	200 mm square precast				
	Qty. note T.M.B. P. of				
5 nos	Qty. 643.68 each				3218 = ✓
($\frac{16}{18}$)	600 mm equilateral Triangle				
	Qty. note T.M.B. P. of				
2 nos	Qty. 3582.12 each				7164 = ✓
($\frac{17}{19}$)	600 mm circular				
	Qty. note T.M.B. P. of				
2 nos	Qty. 4740.23 each				9480 = ✓
($\frac{18}{20}$)	600 mm x 400 mm rectangular				
	Qty. note T.M.B. P. of				
1 no	Qty. 4643.72 each				4644 = ✓

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{19}{21}$)	p/v and erecting direction and place identification sign				
	Qty incl TMB P-07				
5 Nos	Cm	10463.66	each		52313
($\frac{20}{22}$)	Road marking with hot-applied thermoplastic compound				
	Qty incl TMB P-07				
270 M ²	sq	735.44	/m ²		198569
($\frac{21}{23}$)	p/v and fixing logo of project				
	Qty incl TMB P-07				
1 Nos	Cm	9464.33	each		9464
($\frac{22}{24}$)	Maintenance board				
	Qty incl TMB P-07				
1 NO	Px	9464.33	each		9464
($\frac{23}{25}$)	Citizen information board				
	Qty incl TMB P-07				
1 NO	Px	9464.33	each		9464
($\frac{24}{26}$)	Brick masonry work (1:3) pumpel				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8.64 m ²	Qty incl T.M. P.	07			56712 = ✓
($\frac{25}{27}$)	P/R P.C.C. m/s architectural coping				
26 24 2	Qty incl T.M. P.	07			15794 = ✓
($\frac{26}{28}$)	Plastering with cement mortar (1:3)				
60.48 m ²	Qty incl T.M. P.	07			10511 = ✓ 3542 = ✓
($\frac{27}{5}$)	Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit				
	L - 1000 m				
563.36 m ³	Qty incl T.M. P.	09			103827 = ✓
	12% GST				7344491 = ✓
	1% L.C.E.S.				8813396 = ✓
	GT				73445 = ✓
	S/L below				8299275 = ✓
	NET AMOUNT				414964 = ✓
					7884311 = ✓
	18.4.22				
	5/2/22				
	21/04/22				

Continuation